SQUADRON
BERKSHIRE
CHAMPLAIN
DARIEN
GREENWICH

LAKE CANDLEWOOD
LAKE GEORGE
Mip-HubsoON
MoOHAWK HUDSON
NORWALK
PENFIELD
SACANDAGA
SAUGATUCK RIVER
STAMFORD

STORM KING
WESTCHESTER

DISTRICT 2 STATISTICS AS OF 28 FEBRUARY 2020

CHARTERED
26 JANUARY 1974
13 JUNE 1949
12 OCTOBER 1953
9 JUNE 1984
20 MAY 1963
2 JUNE 1947
26 JUNE 1926
31 MARCH 1939
10 DeECEMBER 1935
7 SEPTEMBER 1969
4 OCTOBER 1951
29 May 1957
10 NOVEMBER 1928
10 JUNE 1978
9 FEBRUARY 1937

DisTRICT 2 TOTAL ACTIVE MEMBERS
No Jr/AP/SC Members are included in Active Member Totals

ACTIVE MEMBERS
36
3
158
141
60
25
28
40
71
44
11
36
50
41
75
819

DELEGATES
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